
Foxy Adventure  

Collection: 

Title 

 

Pub. Date: # of 

pages 

Level  Single 

$8.00 

 Set of 6 

$45.00 

 Foxy 2016 
Revised: 

Nov. 2024 

12 2   

 

 
Foxy is Hungry 2016 

Revised: 

2024 

12 2 
  

 

 

 

 

Foxy Finds Bugs 
 

 
 
 

Who Can  

Climb a Tree? 

2021 
Revised: 

2024 
 

2019 

12 
 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2 
 

  

 Meet Foxy and his 

Friends 

2016 
Revised: 

2024 

16 2/3   

 Foxy and his friends 

look for  

Shadows 

2017 20 2 

 
  

 Foxy and his friends 

make  

Nature Art  

2020 
Revised: 

2024 

16 2 

 
  

 Foxy and his friends 

meet  

The Real Animals 

2017 16 3 

 
  

 Hide and Seek 
 

 

 

Foxy Looks for 

Berries  

2016 

 

 

2016 

16 

 

 

16 

3 

 

 

4  

  

 

 

The Cave 2017 16 4   

 Fun in the Snow! 2017 12 4   

Foxy Adventure  

Collection: 

Title 

 

Pub. 

Date: 

# of 

pages 

Level  Single 

$8.00 

 Set of 6 

$45.00 

 Foxy and his friends go 

to  

The Desert 

2018 12 5   

 

 
Foxy and his friends go 

on a  

Treasure Hunt 

2016 16 5   

 Foxy and his friends find 

Forest Animals 
 

Foxy and his friends go 

Sledding 

2019 

 

 

2017 

16 

 

 

12 

5 

 

 

6 

  

 Who Made This 

Track? 

2020 16 6   

 Beaver to the  

Rescue 

2016 20 7   

 

 

Foxy and his friends 

make a 

Tree Fort   

2019 16 7   

 The Raft 
 

2022 12 7/8   

 

 

Owl in Danger! 2018 16 8   

 Foxy and his friends 

go to  

The Beach 

2016 20 8   

 

 
Foxy and his friends go 

 Fishing 
2021 12 9/10   

 

  

 Foxy has an Idea 2020 20 9/10   

Foxy and Friends Books 2024-2025 



 

TOTALS: 
    

# of singles 
($8.00 each) 

# of sets of 6  
($45.00 each) 

Any title, any  

combination of titles 
Pocket  and ABC charts 

can be included to make a set. 

(Additional shipping fees for 

charts may apply) 

O

R 

 

Complete Sets of Foxy Adventures: 

1  of each title (30 books):       $225.00 

2 of each title (60 books):       $450.00 

3 of each title (90 books):       $675.00 

4 of each title (120 books):     $900.00 

5 of each title (150 books):     $1125.00 

6 of each title (180 books):    $1350.00 

 

 

  

                                            
 

                                          

                                        Total Price: 

 

Foxy Adventure  

Collection: 

Title 

 

Pub. 

Date: 

# of 

pages 

Level  Single 

$8.00 

 Set of 6 

$45.00 

 Monster in the 

Woods! 
 
 

 

 

Fun in the Fall 

2018 

 

 

2022 

20 
 

 

 
 

 

 

16 

9/10 

 

 

9/10 

  

 Is it Spring Yet? 2019 16 9/10    

 

 

Skunky Sprays 2016 12 11/12     

 Moose is Afraid 
 

 

 

Collections  
 

2023 

 

 

2023 

12 

 

 

16 

12 

 

 

12 

  

 

Name: 

School and SD#: 
(If applicable) 

Address: 

 

 

 

Phone number: 

Email:   

Method of Payment:  eTransfer, District Deposit (EFT), Cheque*, Cash 
(*make cheques payable to:  Foxy and Friends Books) 

 

Nonfiction Collection: Title 

 

Pub. 

Date: 

# of 

pages 

Level  Single 

$8.00 

 Set of 6 

$45.00 

 Everyone is 

Yawning 

2016 12 1   

 

 
Look at the  

Animals 

2016 16 5/6 

 

 

 

 

 

Look at Me! 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Let’s Learn About  

Giraffes 

2018 

 
2016 

20 

 
12 

5/6    
 

 

 

6 

  

 Let’s Learn About  

Elephants 
2016 16 9/10   

 
  

 Let’s Learn About 

Moose 

2020
(revised) 

20 11/12     

Billing Information:   Date:   

Contact information:   Lynda Henney     Website:   https://foxyandfriendsbooks.ca 

   11015 Maddock Ave   Email:        Foxyandfriendsbooks@gmail.com 

   Lake Country, BC   V4V 2J5    Phone:      250-766-4871 

Purchase Order #:   
(only if required by your district) 

Invoice #:  
(I will send this to you) 

2016    6 sheets of 11x17  

                 glossy cardstock 

   

Foxy Adventures only (Complete sets do not include the nonfiction 

titles; please order nonfiction books as singles or sets of 6) 

5% GST: 

Shipping/Handling:   10%  ($8.00 minimum)  
Please contact me for reduced shipping rates on orders of $500.00  or more. 

Applicable Credit Card Fee: 

Pocket Chart Song: 

Where is Foxy? 

ABC  

with Foxy and Friends 
2022    2 sheets of 11x17  

                   glossy cardstock 


