Foxy and Friends Books 2024-2025

Foxy Adventure Collection:	Title	Pub. Date:	# of pages	Level	Single \$8.00	Set of 6 \$45.00
Foxy	Foxy	2016 Revised: Nov. 2024	12	2		
Foxy is Hungry	Foxy is Hungry	2016 Revised: 2024	12	2		
Foxy Finds Bugs Who Can Climb a Twe?	Foxy Finds Bugs	2021 Revised: 2024	12	3		
N/pinkinney	Who Can Climb a Tree?	2019	12	2		
Meet Foxy and his Friends	Meet Foxy and his Friends	2016 Revised: 2024	16	2/3		
Fory and to break both to Shadows	Foxy and his friends look for Shadows	2017	20	2		
Fory and his feeds make Nothers Art	Foxy and his friends make Nature Art	2020 Revised: 2024	16	2		
The Real Animals	Foxy and his friends meet The Real Animals	2017	16	3		
Toxy and to Mends Floy Hide and Seek	Hide and Seek	2016	16	3		
10 Statement Sta	Foxy Looks for Berries	2016	16	4		
The Cave	The Cave	2017	16	4		
Fun in the Snowl	Fun in the Snow!	2017	12	4		

Foxy Adventure Collection:	Title	Pub. Date:	# of pages	Level	Single \$8.00	Set of 6 \$45.00
The Dosert	Foxy and his friends go to The Desert	2018	12	5		
Treasure Hunt	Foxy and his friends go on a Treasure Hunt	2016	16	5		
Fory and his fearch find Forest Animals Sladding	Foxy and his friends find Forest Animals	2019	16	5		
By Agricultura	Foxy and his friends go Sledding	2017	12	6		
Who Made This Track?	Who Made This Track?	2020	16	6		
Beaver to the Rescuel	Beaver to the Rescue	2016	20	7		
Foxy and his friends make a Tree Fort	Foxy and his friends make a Tree Fort	2019	16	7		
The Roft	The Raft	2022	12	7/8		
Owl in Danger!	Owl in Danger!	2018	16	8		
Four and his fineds go to The Beach	Foxy and his friends go to The Beach	2016	20	8		
Foxy and his Friends Go Fishing	Foxy and his friends go Fishing	2021	12	9/10		
Faxy has an Idea	Foxy has an Idea	2020	20	9/10		

Foxy Adventure Collection:	Title		Pub. Date:	# of pages	Level	Single \$8.00	Set of 6 \$45.00
Monster in the Woods!	Monster in Woods		2018	20	9/10		
Fight War	Fun in the	Fall	2022	16	9/10		
Is it Spring Yet?	Is it Spring Yet?		2019	16	9/10		
Skunky Sprays	Skunky Spi	rays	2016	12	11/12		
Moose is Afraid Collections	Moose is A	fraid	2023	12	12		
Numbers Difference	Collections		2023	16	12		
Here I day, moose moose	Pocket Chart Son Where is Fox	-	2016	6 6 sheets of 11x17 glossy cardstock			
A bas C O O O O C C O O O O C C O O O O O C C O	ABC vith Foxy and Fri	ends	2022	2022 2 sheets of 11x17 glossy cardstock			
TOTALS:	Foxy Adventures only (Complete sets do not include the nonfiction titles; please order nonfiction books as singles or sets of 6)						
# of singles # of se (\$8.00 each) (\$45.0 Any tif combinati Pocket and can be include	D each) e, any on of titles ABC charts	Complete Sets of Foxy Adventures: 1 of each title (30 books): \$225.00 2 of each title (60 books): \$450.00 3 of each title (90 books): \$675.00					

Nonfiction Collection:	Title	Pub. Date:	# of pages	Level	Single \$8.00	Set of 6 \$45.00
Everyone is Yawning!	Everyone is Yawning	2016	12	1		
Look at the Animals	Look at the Animals	2016	16	5/6		
Look at Me ! Giraffes	Look at Me!	2018	20	5/6		
	Let's Learn About Giraffes	2016	12	6		
Let's learn About Elephants Flephants Washington	Let's Learn About Elephants	2016	16	9/10		
Lafs Lean About Moose browner	Let's Learn About Moose	2020 (revised)	20	11/12		
D						

Billing Information: Date:
Name:
School and SD#: (If applicable)
Address:
Phone number:
For with
Email:
Method of Payment: eTransfer, District Deposit (EFT), Cheque*, Cash

Purchase Order #:

(only if required by your district)

(Additional shipping fees for charts may apply)

Invoice #:

(I will send this to you)

Contact information: Lyndo

Total Price:

Applicable Credit Card Fee:

5% GST:

5 of each title (150 books): \$1125.00 6 of each title (180 books): \$1350.00

Shipping/Handling: 10% (\$8.00 minimum)
Please contact me for reduced shipping rates on orders of \$500.00 or more.

Lynda Henney 11015 Maddock Ave

Lake Country, BC V4V 2J5

Website: https://foxyandfriendsbooks.ca

Email: Foxyandfriendsbooks@gmail.com Phone: 250-766-4871

(*make cheques payable to: Foxy and Friends Books)